
  
 

 Holmes County High School  
 2020 Lady Devils Softball Schedule  

Head Coach:  
Stephanie Pippin Principal : Matt Tate Athletic Director: Jeff Lee 
 
 
  

                                               

Date Opponent Location Time 
Fri.       Feb. 14 Preseason Classic Arnold/PBC 7:30 

Sat.       Feb 15 Preseason Classic Arnold/PBC 1:00 

Tues.    Feb 18 Graceville HCHS 4:00/6:00 

Fri.       Feb 21 Vernon Vernon 6:00 

Mon.    Feb 24 PDL PDL 6:00 

Tues.    Feb 25 Marianna Marianna 4:00/6:00 

Thurs.  Feb 27 Vernon HCHS 7:00 

Fri.       Feb 28 Arnold Tournament Arnold TBA 

Sat.       Feb 29 Arnold Tournament Arnold TBA 

Mon.     Mar 2 North Bay Haven HCHS 6:00 

Tues.     Mar 3 Freeport HCHS 4:00/6:00 

Thurs.   Mar 5 Bethlehem HCHS 4:00/6:00 

Fri.        Mar 6 North Bay Haven North Bay Haven 6:00 

Mon.     Mar 9  Rehobeth  HCHS 6:00 

Tues      Mar 10  PDL HCHS 6:00 

Mon      Mar 30 Lincoln HCHS 5:00 

Tues.     Mar 31 Walton  HCHS  4:00/6:00 

Thurs.   April 2 Freeport Freeport 4:00/6:00 

Mon.    April 6 Walton Walton 6:00 

Tues.    April 7 Chiles Chiles 4:00/6:00 CST 

Thurs  .April 9 Bethlehem Bethlehem 6:00 

Mon.    April 13 Lincoln  Lincoln 5:00 CST 

Fri.       April 17 Marianna HCHS 4:00/6:00 

Mon.    April 20 Chiles HCHS 6:00 


